
Přebor ČOS Morava
Ostrava 17.10. 2015
Mladší žákyně I

1. Sokol Brno 1 D E n Přeskok D E n Bradla D E n Kladina D E n Prostná ∑

Fabiánková Kristýna 2006 TJ Sokol Brno 1 2.40 8.80 0.0 11.20 3.60 8.65 0.0 12.25 3.60 9.15 0.0 12.75 3.50 9.15 0.0 12.65 48.85

Procházková Sára 2006 TJ Sokol Brno 1 2.40 9.20 0.0 11.60 3.60 8.40 0.0 12.00 3.70 8.60 0.0 12.30 3.40 8.95 0.0 12.35 48.25

Jelínková Karolína 2007 TJ Sokol Brno 1 2.40 9.00 0.0 11.40 3.20 8.55 0.0 11.75 3.40 8.80 0.0 12.20 3.60 9.05 0.0 12.65 48.00

Kršková Monika 2007 TJ Sokol Brno 1 2.40 8.80 0.0 11.20 3.20 8.30 0.0 11.50 3.40 8.55 0.0 11.95 3.50 9.15 0.0 12.65 47.30

Celkem 34.20 36.00 37.25 37.95 145.40

2. Sokol M. Ostrava 1 - A D E n Přeskok D E n Bradla D E n Kladina D E n Prostná ∑

Hejtmánková Gabriela Eva 2007 TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 1 2.40 8.85 0.0 11.25 3.10 7.40 0.0 10.50 3.50 9.20 0.0 12.70 3.30 8.95 0.0 12.25 46.70

Pisková Eliška 2007 TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 1 2.40 8.90 0.0 11.30 3.20 7.05 0.0 10.25 3.50 8.90 0.0 12.40 3.30 9.00 0.0 12.30 46.25

Hájková Barbora 2007 TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 1 2.40 8.65 0.0 11.05 2.60 7.90 0.0 10.50 3.50 7.60 0.0 11.10 3.30 8.55 0.0 11.85 44.50

Pačutová Kateřina 2006 TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 1 2.40 8.45 0.0 10.85 2.30 6.30 0.0 8.60 3.50 8.95 0.0 12.45 3.40 8.20 0.0 11.60 43.50

Celkem 33.60 31.25 37.55 36.40 138.80

3. Sokol M. Ostrava 1 - B D E n Přeskok D E n Bradla D E n Kladina D E n Prostná ∑

Cívelová Kristýna 2006 TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 1 2.40 8.20 0.0 10.60 2.60 7.45 0.0 10.05 3.50 7.80 0.0 11.30 3.30 8.90 0.0 12.20 44.15

Varyšová Klára 2007 TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 1 2.40 7.00 0.0 9.40 2.60 7.35 0.0 9.95 3.50 8.60 0.0 12.10 3.30 8.80 0.0 12.10 43.55

Picmausová Tereza 2006 TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 1 2.40 7.00 0.0 9.40 3.10 6.40 0.0 9.50 3.20 7.90 0.0 11.10 3.30 8.00 0.0 11.30 41.30

Žáčková Venda 2007 TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 1 2.40 8.15 0.0 10.55 1.90 9.25 4.0 7.15 3.40 7.60 0.0 11.00 3.30 8.15 0.0 11.45 40.15

Celkem 30.55 29.50 34.50 35.75 130.30
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# Jméno Ročník Oddíl D E n Přeskok D E n Bradla D E n Kladina D E n Prostná ∑

1. Fabiánková Kristýna 2006 TJ Sokol Brno 1 2.4 8.80 0.0 11.20 3.6 8.65 0.0 12.25 3.6 9.15 0.0 12.75 3.5 9.15 0.0 12.65 48.85
2. Procházková Sára 2006 TJ Sokol Brno 1 2.4 9.20 0.0 11.60 3.6 8.40 0.0 12.00 3.7 8.60 0.0 12.30 3.4 8.95 0.0 12.35 48.25
3. Jelínková Karolína 2007 TJ Sokol Brno 1 2.4 9.00 0.0 11.40 3.2 8.55 0.0 11.75 3.4 8.80 0.0 12.20 3.6 9.05 0.0 12.65 48.00
4. Kršková Monika 2007 TJ Sokol Brno 1 2.4 8.80 0.0 11.20 3.2 8.30 0.0 11.50 3.4 8.55 0.0 11.95 3.5 9.15 0.0 12.65 47.30
5. Hejtmánková Gabriela Eva 2007 TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 1 2.4 8.85 0.0 11.25 3.1 7.40 0.0 10.50 3.5 9.20 0.0 12.70 3.3 8.95 0.0 12.25 46.70
6. Pisková Eliška 2007 TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 1 2.4 8.90 0.0 11.30 3.2 7.05 0.0 10.25 3.5 8.90 0.0 12.40 3.3 9.00 0.0 12.30 46.25
7. Vlasáková Zuzana 2006 TJ Sokol Brno 1 2.4 8.10 0.0 10.50 2.6 7.85 0.0 10.45 3.4 9.30 0.0 12.70 3.3 8.60 0.0 11.90 45.55
8. Hájková Barbora 2007 TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 1 2.4 8.65 0.0 11.05 2.6 7.90 0.0 10.50 3.5 7.60 0.0 11.10 3.3 8.55 0.0 11.85 44.50
9. Cívelová Kristýna 2006 TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 1 2.4 8.20 0.0 10.60 2.6 7.45 0.0 10.05 3.5 7.80 0.0 11.30 3.3 8.90 0.0 12.20 44.15
10. Varyšová Klára 2007 TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 1 2.4 7.00 0.0 9.40 2.6 7.35 0.0 9.95 3.5 8.60 0.0 12.10 3.3 8.80 0.0 12.10 43.55
11. Pačutová Kateřina 2006 TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 1 2.4 8.45 0.0 10.85 2.3 6.30 0.0 8.60 3.5 8.95 0.0 12.45 3.4 8.20 0.0 11.60 43.50
12. Duráková Kateřina 2006 TJ Sokol Bučovice 2.4 8.35 0.0 10.75 3.1 7.55 0.0 10.65 3.4 6.70 0.0 10.10 3.5 7.50 0.0 11.00 42.50
13. Picmausová Tereza 2006 TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 1 2.4 7.00 0.0 9.40 3.1 6.40 0.0 9.50 3.2 7.90 0.0 11.10 3.3 8.00 0.0 11.30 41.30
14. Žáčková Venda 2007 TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 1 2.4 8.15 0.0 10.55 1.9 9.25 4.0 7.15 3.4 7.60 0.0 11.00 3.3 8.15 0.0 11.45 40.15
15. Hrabovská Klára 2007 TJ Sokol Bučovice 2.4 7.65 0.0 10.05 2.1 6.15 0.0 8.25 3.4 7.25 0.0 10.65 3.5 7.05 0.0 10.55 39.50
16. Gjikolli Linda 2007 TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 1 2.4 6.60 0.0 9.00 1.4 8.80 4.0 6.20 3.2 8.10 0.0 11.30 3.3 8.20 0.0 11.50 38.00

Hlavní rozhodčí: Marchlíková Marie
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